
Master of Arts in Romance Languages—French 

 

 

 

Master of Arts in Romance Languages -French Hours 
Choose 11 of the following:  

FREN 5015 - History of the French Language 3 
FREN 5031 - Advanced French Conversation 3 

FREN 5041 - Problems of Grammatical Analysis 3 
FREN 5051 - Business French 3 

FREN 5201 - French Civilization 3 
FREN 5202 - French Civilization II 3 

FREN 5265 - Contemporary French Culture 3 
FREN 6001 - French Stylistics 3 

FREN 6007 - French Linguistics 3 
FREN 6041 - Theory and Practice of Translation 3 

FREN 6097 - Studies in French Linguistics 3 
FREN 6265 - Contemporary French Society and Institutions 3 

FREN 6295 - Studies in French Culture and Civilization 3 
ROML 6003 - Applied Romance Linguistics 3 

ROML 6005 - Romance Linguistics 3 
FREN 5110 - Medieval French Literature 3 

FREN 5132 - Seventeenth-Century French Literature 3 
FREN 5140 - Eighteenth-Century French Literature 3 
FREN 5154 - Nineteenth-Century French Literature 3 

FREN 5162 - French Literature of the Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries 3 
FREN 5400 - Children's Literature in French 3 

FREN 6003 - French "Commentaire de Texte" 3 
FREN 6190 - Studies in Medieval French Literature 3 

FREN 6195 - Studies in Twentieth-Century French Literature 3 
FREN 6197 - Studies in French Literature 3 

FREN 6205 - French Thought 3 
ROML 5005 - Greek & Roman Myth:  The Ancient Sources 3 

ROML 6105 - Methods of Research of Romance Literatures 3 
ROML 6205 - Comparative Romance Cultures 3 
ROML 6207 - Early Modern Romance Cultures 3 

Total Credits Required: 33 
Comments: 

18 hours need to be 6000 level or above 



Master of Arts in Romance Languages—Spanish 

   
Master of Arts in Romance Languages - Spanish  Hours 

Choose 11 of the following:  
ROML 6003 - Applied Romance Linguistics 3 

ROML 6005 - Romance Linguistics 3 
SPAN 5007 - Spanish Dialectology 3 

SPAN 5015 - History of the Spanish Language 3 
SPAN 5031 - Advanced Spanish Conversation 3 

SPAN 5041 - Problems of Grammatical Analysis 3 
SPAN 5051 - Business Spanish 3 

SPAN 5201 - Spanish Civilization I 3 
SPAN 5202 - Spanish Civilization II 3 

SPAN 5203 - Spanish American Civilization I 3 
SPAN 5204 - Spanish American Civilization II 3 

SPAN 6007 - Spanish Linguistics 3 
SPAN 6097 - Studies in Spanish Linguistics 3 

SPAN 6265 - Contemporary Hispanic Society and Institutions 3 
SPAN 6295 - Studies in Hispanic Culture and Civilization 3 

ROML 5005 - Greek & Roman Myth: The Ancient Sources 3 
ROML 6105 - Methods of Research of Romance Literatures 3 

ROML 6205 - Comparative Romance Cultures 3 
ROML 6207 - Early Modern Romance Cultures 3 

SPAN 5110 - Medieval Spanish Literature 3 
SPAN 5122 - Spanish Literature of the Golden Age 3 

SPAN 5180 - Modern Literature in Spanish 3 
SPAN 6190 - Studies in Medieval Spanish Literature 3 

SPAN 6191 - Studies in Golden Age Literature 3 
SPAN 6196 - Studies in Spanish-American Literature to 1810 3 

SPAN 6197 - Studies in Spanish-American Literature after 1810 3 
SPAN 6198 - Studies in Spanish Literature 3 

SPAN 6205 - Spanish Thought 3 
Total Credits Required: 33 

Comments: 
18 hours need to be 6000 level or above 

 


